
NCAA Men's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  3/01/2014  9:20:36PM Place University Park, Pa. (Recreation Building) Attendance

Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG Name D E1 E2 E3 E4 BNS ND AVG
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P Bars Score: Running Score: P Bars Score: Running Score:

H
I
B
A
R

High Bar Score: Running Score: High Bar Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:
All Arounders All Arounders

FX
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AA

Judges: * FX * PH * SR * VT * PB * HB

* Head
Judge

Mickey Gorn (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1) Mickey Gorn (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1) Mickey Gorn (D/E1) Ed Yakuchev (D/E1)

FX PH SR VT PB HB
Bruce Temple (E2) Pete Graber (E2) Bruce Temple (E2) Pete Graber (E2) Bruce Temple (E2) Pete Graber (E2)

Coach: Coach:
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Home Penn State

1 CRAIG HERNANDEZ  331  5.40  8.70  8.80 14.150
2 WASEF BURBAR  323  5.80  9.00  8.80 14.700
3 MATT FELLEMAN  329  5.80  9.40  9.30 15.150
4 ALEXIS TORRES  339  6.00  9.60  9.70 15.650
5 TREVOR HOWARD  332  6.60  8.30  8.30 14.900

74.550  74.550

1 LEROY CLARKE  325  5.70  8.80  8.80 14.500
2 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337  5.70  9.00  9.00 14.700
3 PRESTON GALL  330  5.60  9.00  8.80 14.500
4 ADRIAN EVANS  328  5.80  7.30  7.30 13.100
5 CRAIG HERNANDEZ  331  6.40  8.60  8.40 14.900

71.700 146.250

1 LEROY CLARKE  325  5.70  8.40  8.20 14.000
2 INGVAR JOCHUMSSO 333  5.60  8.20  8.40 13.900
3 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337  6.20  8.40  8.20 14.500
4 ALEXIS TORRES  339  6.60  8.80  8.80 15.400
5 TREVOR HOWARD  332  6.40  9.20  9.10 0.20 15.750

73.550 219.800

1 ISMAEL SANABRIA  338  5.20  9.10  9.10 0.10 14.200
2 MATT FELLEMAN  329  5.60  9.60  9.60 15.200
3 ALEXIS TORRES  339  5.60  9.30  9.30 0.10 14.800
4 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337  5.60  9.50  9.50 15.100
5 TREVOR HOWARD  332  5.60  9.40  9.40 15.000

74.300 294.100

1 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  326  5.20  8.90  8.80 14.050
2 LEROY CLARKE  325  5.80  8.60  8.80 14.500
3 PRESTON GALL  330  5.70  8.40  8.20 14.000
4 TREVOR HOWARD  332  6.30  8.90  8.90 15.200
5 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337  6.00  8.90  8.80 14.850

72.600 366.700

1 LEROY CLARKE  325  5.40  9.50  9.40 0.20 15.050
2 ALEXIS TORRES  339  5.70  8.40  8.00 0.20 14.100
3 WASEF BURBAR  323  6.00  8.20  8.20 14.200
4 MATT FELLEMAN  329  6.30  8.70  8.90 15.100
5 NESTOR RODRIGUE  337  6.00  9.10  9.00 15.050

73.500 440.200

440.200

Randy Jepson

Visitor Minnesota

1 Yoshi Morinishi   15  5.90  9.30  9.20 15.150
2 Zack Chase    4  5.40  9.00  9.20 14.500
3 Sean Bauer    1  6.00  8.50  8.40 14.450
4 Adam Kern   10  6.20  8.20  8.40 14.500
5 Zach Liebler   11  5.90  9.10  9.10 15.000

73.600 143.600

1 Danny DiBENEDETTO    5  5.30  8.30  8.10 13.500
2 John Scallon   17  5.00  9.20  9.10 14.150
3 Paul Montague   14  5.80  8.90  8.90 14.700
4 Steffen Beck    2  5.50  8.00  7.50 13.250
5 Ellis Mannon   12  6.30  8.30  7.90 14.400

70.000  70.000

1 Paul Montague   14  5.50  9.10  9.00 14.550
2 Sean Bauer    1  5.20  7.00  6.60 12.000
3 Steve Jaciuk    9  5.50  9.00  8.90 14.450
4 Jack Metcalf   13  5.90  8.70  8.60 14.550
5 Zack Chase    4  6.10  8.30  8.30 14.400

69.950 286.850

1 Yoshi Morinishi   15  4.80  9.30  9.30 14.100
2 Jack Metcalf   13  5.20  9.20  9.10 14.350
3 Sean Bauer    1  5.20  9.50  9.60 14.750
4 Adam Kern   10  5.60  9.30  9.10 14.800
5 Zack Chase    4  5.60  9.70  9.70 15.300

73.300 216.900

1 Paul Montague   14  5.70  8.90  8.70 14.500
2 Matt Frey    8  5.70  9.40  9.20 15.000
3 Danny DiBENEDETTO    5  5.30  8.70  8.60 13.950
4 Ellis Mannon   12  5.80  8.90  9.00 14.750
5 Steve Jaciuk    9  6.00  8.90  8.80 14.850

73.050 431.500

1 Paul Montague   14  4.90  8.10  7.80 12.850
2 Sam Wright   20  5.70  8.80  8.90 14.550
3 Danny DiBENEDETTO    5  5.70  9.00  8.80 14.600
4 Ellis Mannon   12  5.30  9.10  9.20 14.450
5 Steve Jaciuk    9  5.70  9.50  9.40 15.150

71.600 358.450

431.500

Mike Burns



Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  15.650
  2   15 Yoshi Morinishi Minnesota  15.150
  2  329 MATT FELLEMAN Penn State  15.150
  4   11 Zach Liebler Minnesota  15.000
  5  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  14.900
  6  323 WASEF BURBAR Penn State  14.700
  7    4 Zack Chase Minnesota  14.500
  7   10 Adam Kern Minnesota  14.500
  9    1 Sean Bauer Minnesota  14.450

 10  331 CRAIG HERNANDEZ Penn State  14.150
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  331 CRAIG HERNANDEZ Penn State  14.900
  2   14 Paul Montague Minnesota  14.700
  2  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  14.700
  4  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.500
  4  330 PRESTON GALL Penn State  14.500
  6   12 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.400
  7   17 John Scallon Minnesota  14.150
  8    5 Danny DiBENEDETTO Minnesota  13.500
  9    2 Steffen Beck Minnesota  13.250

 10  328 ADRIAN EVANS Penn State  13.100
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  15.750
  2  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  15.400
  3   13 Jack Metcalf Minnesota  14.550
  3   14 Paul Montague Minnesota  14.550
  5  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  14.500
  6    9 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.450
  7    4 Zack Chase Minnesota  14.400
  8  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.000
  9  333 INGVAR JOCHUMSSON Penn State  13.900

 10    1 Sean Bauer Minnesota  12.000
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    4 Zack Chase Minnesota  15.300
  2  329 MATT FELLEMAN Penn State  15.200
  3  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  15.100
  4  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  15.000
  5   10 Adam Kern Minnesota  14.800
  5  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  14.800
  7    1 Sean Bauer Minnesota  14.750
  8   13 Jack Metcalf Minnesota  14.350
  9  338 ISMAEL SANABRIA Penn State  14.200

 10   15 Yoshi Morinishi Minnesota  14.100
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  332 TREVOR HOWARD Penn State  15.200
  2    8 Matt Frey Minnesota  15.000
  3    9 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  14.850
  3  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  14.850
  5   12 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.750
  6   14 Paul Montague Minnesota  14.500
  6  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  14.500
  8  326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO Penn State  14.050
  9  330 PRESTON GALL Penn State  14.000

 10    5 Danny DiBENEDETTO Minnesota  13.950
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:20pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1    9 Steve Jaciuk Minnesota  15.150
  2  329 MATT FELLEMAN Penn State  15.100
  3  325 LEROY CLARKE Penn State  15.050
  3  337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ Penn State  15.050
  5    5 Danny DiBENEDETTO Minnesota  14.600
  6   20 Sam Wright Minnesota  14.550
  7   12 Ellis Mannon Minnesota  14.450
  8  323 WASEF BURBAR Penn State  14.200
  9  339 ALEXIS TORRES Penn State  14.100

 10   14 Paul Montague Minnesota  12.850
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota Page: 1
Date: 3/01/2014 3/01/2014 9:19pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround
 323 WASEF BURBAR  14.700  14.200
 325 LEROY CLARKE  14.500  14.000  14.500  15.050
 326 DOMINIC DIFULVIO  14.050
 328 ADRIAN EVANS  13.100
 329 MATT FELLEMAN  15.150  15.200  15.100
 330 PRESTON GALL  14.500  14.000
 331 CRAIG HERNANDEZ  14.150  14.900
 332 TREVOR HOWARD  14.900  15.750  15.000  15.200
 333 INGVAR JOCHUMSSON  13.900
 337 NESTOR RODRIGUEZ  14.700  14.500  15.100  14.850  15.050
 338 ISMAEL SANABRIA  14.200
 339 ALEXIS TORRES  15.650  15.400  14.800  14.100

Totals:  74.550  71.700  73.550  74.300  72.600  73.500 440.200

Minnesota Place:  2
Num. Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AllAround

   1 Sean Bauer  14.450  12.000  14.750
   2 Steffen Beck  13.250
   4 Zack Chase  14.500  14.400  15.300
   5 Danny DiBENEDETTO  13.500  13.950  14.600
   8 Matt Frey  15.000
   9 Steve Jaciuk  14.450  14.850  15.150
  10 Adam Kern  14.500  14.800
  11 Zach Liebler  15.000
  12 Ellis Mannon  14.400  14.750  14.450
  13 Jack Metcalf  14.550  14.350
  14 Paul Montague  14.700  14.550  14.500  12.850
  15 Yoshi Morinishi  15.150  14.100
  17 John Scallon  14.150
  20 Sam Wright  14.550

Totals:  73.600  70.000  69.950  73.300  73.050  71.600 431.500

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Team Standing
Meet: Penn State -- Minnestota
Date: 3/01/2014

Page: 1
3/01/2014 9:18pm

# Team Name Floor P Horse Rings Vault P Bars H Bar Final

 1 Penn State  74.550  71.700  73.550  74.300  72.600  73.500 440.200
 2 Minnesota  73.600  70.000  69.950  73.300  73.050  71.600 431.500
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